Project
Catalog Number
Type
HLTN-F
LED Hazardous
Location Fixture
SPECIFICATIONS                  HAZARDOUS
A Division of EELP, Inc.

 - Surface and Pendant mounting standard
 - Additional accessories available
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cETLus Listed
 - Class I, Division II, Groups A, B, C, D
 - Class II, Division I, Groups E, F, G
 - Class II, Division II, Groups F, G
 - Class III
 - IP66 Rated
 - RoHS Compliant
-       Meets UL Requirements
WARRANTY
 - 5 year warranty
 - 10 year warranty optional
CATALOG #  Wattage             Length
HLTN-F-2X20L-QT-*     20W 2ft.                    2,000 - 2,800
HLTN-F-2X40L-QT-*     40W 2ft.                    4,800 - 5,600
HLTN-F-4X20L-QT-*     20W 4ft.                    2,000 - 2,800
HLTN-F-4X40L-QT-*     40W 4ft.                    4,800 - 5,600
HLTN-F-4X60L-QT-*     60W 4ft.                    7,200 - 8,400
HLTN-F-4X80L-QT-*     80W 4ft.                  10,000 - 11,200
*Specify Color Temp: 30K, 40K, 50K, 60K
ACCESSORIES (Order separately, ships on side)
HLTN-F-JBOX -   Junction Box
HTN-F-FL  -   Flat Lens